PARTS LIST - CGP7555-1023

ITEM PART DESCRIPTION

1 CP07600 Crankcase

1A CP05525 Head of Qil Dipstick

1B CP01009 O-Ring

2 CP13000 Oil Filler Plug Assembly
4 CPO07601 Crankcase Cover

5 CP05798 Gasket, Crankcase Cover
8 CP07603 Oil Dip Stick Assembly
9 CP01009 O-Ring, Dip Stick

10 CP22706 Hexagon Screw

1" CP06725 Spring Washer

12 CP06272 Drain Plug

13 CP07182 Gasket, Drain Plug

14 CP05644 Bearing Cover

15 CP07608 Radial Shaft Seal

16 CP07184 O-Ring

17 CP05642 Inner Hexagon Screw
18 CP05039 Spring Washer

20 CPO07610 Taper Roller Bearing
20A CPO0O7611 Fitting Disc (Shim)

21 CP05645 Holder for Shaft Protector
21A CP05646 Shaft Protector

22 CP13405 Crankshaft

23 CP07614 Key

24 CP13182 Connecting Rod Assembly
25 CP13183 Crosshead Assembly
28 CP13184 Crosshead Pin

30 CP07600 Cover Plate

30A CP072250100 Hexagon Screw

30B CP13136 Grommet

30C CP05053 Washer

30D CP13154 Cover Plate

31 CP07623 Eye Bolt

32 CP07624 Radial Shaft Seal

33 CP07626 Seal Retainer

33A CPO7627 O-Ring

33B CP07628 Circlip

33C CP07249 Fitting Disc

34 CP13137 Oil Scraper

REPAIR KITS - CGP7555-1023

Plunger Packing Kit

QTy.

I NOOONNNNWOO - - a2 . aaa

—_
O

WWWWWW_2 20RO, WWW_a

# CP09593B

ltem Part # Description Qty.
38A CP13156-0003 O-Ring, EPDM 3
38B CP07721-0003 O-Ring, EPDM 3
39A CP04739 V-Sleeve 3
40 CP05719 Circlip 3
43 CP03549 Shaft Seal Ring 6
44 CP03550 Support Ring 6
Oil Seal Kit

# CP09221

ltem Part# Description Qty.
32 CP07624 Radial Shaft Seal 3
32A CP07625 Shaft Seal 3
33A CP07627 O-Ring, Oil Seal Housing 3

ITEM PART
36A
36B
36C
36D

38

38A
38B

39

39A

40
41
42
43
44
45
49

49A

50

50A

51

51A
51B
51C
51D
51E
51F

56

56A
56B
56C
56D

57
58
60
61
66
67

Valve Assembly

CP03552
CP07666
CP07664
CP07665
CP05715
CP13156-0003
CP07721-0003
CP04768
CP04739
CP05719
CP04766
CP03548
CP03549
CP03550
CP03551
CP06958
CP13160
CP05758
CP13162
CP05759
CP13165A
CP07732-0100
CP05314
CP05136A
CP07653-0003
CP13166
CP03478
CP07658-0003
CP07635
CP13166
CP07653-0003
CP13173
CP13170
CP13151
CP13171
CP13362
CP13358
CP07662

DESCRIPTION
Plunger Connection
Plunger Pipe
Tension Screw
Copper Ring

Seal Case

O-Ring, EPDM
O-Ring, EPDM
Seal Sleeve
V-Sleeve

Circlip

Support Ring
Guide Ring

Shaft Seal Ring
Support Ring
Spacer Pipe

Stud Bolt

Hex Nut

Valve Casing
Cylinder Stud

Valve Assembly (51A-F)
Spacer Pipe

Valve Spring

Valve Plate

Valve Seat

O-Ring

Support Ring

Valve Adaptor
O-Ring, EPDM
Support Ring
Support Ring
O-Ring. EPDM
Tension Spring
Plug, M64 x 2

Plug, 1-1/4” BSP
Plug, 2-1/2” BSP
Disc For Crankshaft
Hexagon Screw
Valve Removal Tool

Kit

# CP09604A-0003
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ltem Part# Description Qty.
51B CP07732-0100 Valve Spring 6
51C CP05314 Valve Plate 6
51D CP05136A Valve Seat 6
51E CP07653-0003 O-Ring, EPDM 6
51F CP13166 Support Ring 6
56A CP07658-0003 O-Ring, EPDM 6
56B CP07635 Support Ring 6
56C CP13166 Support Ring 3
56D CP07653-0003 O-Ring, EPDM 3



